
PRAIRIE ROSE SCHOOL DIVISION 

SCHOOL COUNSELLING SUPPORTS

Family School Liaison Workers
Allison Frey allisonfrey@prrd8.ca 
403.878.4493 Irvine, Foremost, Ralston and Prairie Mennonite 

Carla Stern carlastern@prrd8.ca 
403.548.1686 Seven Persons, Schuler and Jenner

Jennifer Hynes jenniferhynes@prrd8.ca 
403.548.0857 Margaret Wooding and Burdett

Janay Gregory janaygregory@prrd8.ca 
Family Leisure Centre

Tanya Ridgedale tanyaridgedale@prrd8.ca 
403.502.2126 Parkside Junior High and Eagle Butte High

Kim Mendenhall kimmendenhall@prrd8.ca 
403.664.0230 South Central High, Warren Peers, New Brigden 
and Oyen Public

Ashton Moore ashtonmoore@prrd8.ca 
403.594.1204 Senator Gershaw, I.F. Cox and
Bow Island Elementary

Family School Liaison Workers
Jenna Bentley jenna.bentley@sd76.ab.ca 
403.581.7671 Alexandra Middle 

Monique MacDonald monique.macdonald@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.7793 Elm Street and George Davison

Jenesse Chamberlin jenesse.chamberlin@sd76.ab.ca 
403.581.7978 Crescent Heights High 

Mary Tulip mary.tulip@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.5873 Crestwood and Vincent Massey 

Jordan Curliss jordan.curliss@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.7790 Dr. Ken Sauer and Webster Niblock

Nick Paquin Nick.Paquin@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.4990 Ross Glen and Medicine Hat Christian

Erin Gerrard-Evjen erin.gerrard-evjen@sd76.ab.ca 
403.878.0764 Herald and Ecole Connaught

Tannis Bailey tannis.bailey@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.4966 Southview and River Heights

MEDICINE HAT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIVISION

MEDICINE HAT CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 

Lillian Murphy lillian.murphy@sd76.ab.ca 
403.866.5609 Medicine Hat High

Britni Chambers britni.chambers@sd76.ab.ca
403.866.4990 Dr. Roy Wilson

CENTRE FOR PERFORMANCE & EXCELLENCE (CAPE)
Linda Krochak Registered Psychologist
403.528.2983 lkrochak@capeisgreat.org
  

School Liaison Counsellors
Amy Gans amy.gans@mhcbe.ab.ca
Ecole St. John Paul II, St. Mary's and St. Francis Xavier

Deni Watson deni.watson@mhcbe.ab.ca
Monsignor McCoy High School

Neil Bainbridge neil.bainbridge@mhcbe.ab.ca 
St. Michael’s, St. Louis and St. Patrick's School

Danielle Schaitel danielle.schaitel@mhcbe.ab.ca
Notre Dame Academy and Mother Teresa

Division Supports
Behaviour Intervention/Counselling
Carla Thorogood carla.thorogood@sd76.ab.ca 403.866.7804

First Nation, Métis and Inuit Coordinator
Darrell Willier darrell.willier@sd76.ab.ca 403.979.0503

First Nation, Métis and Inuit Support Workers
Shirley Boomer shirley.boomer@sd76.ab.ca 587.343.7979
Morgan Muir morgan.muir@sd76.ab.ca

Child and Youthcare Worker at Outreach
Mandy Weiss mandy.weiss@sd76.ab.ca
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